
Week

St. Clare

Monday Evening 7-8:30 PM

St. Leonard

Wednesday Evening 7-8:30 PM

St Leonard

Thursday Morning 6:00-7:30 AM Program/Event Notes

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Sunday, August 25, 2024
TMIY - Video

Doughnuts?? Sign-Up Table

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Kickoff Social

Packers:

Sun 9/15 Noon

Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Small Group

Leader Training

1 Monday, September 16, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 TMIY

2 Monday, September 23, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 TMIY

3 Monday, September 30, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024 TMIY

4 Monday, October 7, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 TMIY

5 Monday, October 14, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 TMIY

6 Monday, October 21, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 TMIY

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Retreat Redemptorist Center

7 Monday, October 28, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 TMIY

8 Monday, November 4, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 TMIY

9 Monday, November 11, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024 TMIY

10 Monday, November 18, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 TMIY

Holiday Monday, November 25, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving

11 Monday, December 2, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 TMIY

12 Monday, December 9, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 TMIY

13 Monday, December 16, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 TMIY

Holiday Monday, December 23, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Christmas Break

Holiday Monday, December 30, 2024 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025 New Years Break

1 Monday, January 6, 2025 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Thursday, January 9, 2025 When You Pray

2 Monday, January 13, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 When You Pray

3 Monday, January 20, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 When You Pray

4 Monday, January 27, 2025 Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025 When You Pray

Break Monday, February 3, 2025 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025 Social

5 Monday, February 10, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025 When You Pray

6 Monday, February 17, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 When You Pray

7 Monday, February 24, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Thursday, February 27, 2025 When You Pray

Holiday Monday, March 3, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Ash Wednesday-Mar 5

1 Monday, March 10, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries 

2 Monday, March 17, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries 

3 Monday, March 24, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries 

4 Monday, March 31, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries Men of Christ-Sat April 5??

5 Monday, April 7, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries 

6 Monday, April 14, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries Easter 4/20

7 Monday, April 21, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Sorrowful Mysteries 

Mass Saturday, April 26, 2025 Year End Mass-Chapel

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Walk To Mary
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